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Product Name: CherryBeet

Code: BRMC60

Product Type: Capsule

Product Category: Food Supplement
Commodity Code: 21069092
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Product Formula

Certificate Healthy Story LLP, 27 Old Gloucester

Street,

London, WC1N 3AX, United Kingdom,
+44 800 048 5030
info@zdravaprica.com

Manufactured in the United Kingdom under UK GMP standards

Country Of Origin: GB
Country Of Manufacture: GB

INGREDIENTS per 1 capsule
Description / Ingredient

Capsule Shell, Size 0, HPMC, Clear/Clear
Montmorency Tart Cherry Fruit Powder (Prunus
cerasus Montmorency)

Stoneground Brown Rice Flour (gluten free)

Beetroot Extract 25:1 3% Nitrates

Turmeric Extract 10:1, 95% Curcuminoids (Fine
Granular)

Black Pepper powder (ORG)

Pyridoxine Hydrochloride

Average Weight including shell:

No more that 10% of Capsules / Tablets outside these

weights
No Capsules / Tablets outside these weights

Suitability Of Formula:
Suitable For Vegetarians
Suitable For Vegans

Suitable for Halal Submission
Suitable for Kosher Submission
Allergen Free

QTY (mg)
95.00

225

170

90

5

5
2.44

% of
Content
16.04% Contains: Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose

More Information

37.98% Equivalent to 2250.00mg of Montmorency Cherry

28.69%

Equivalent to 2250.00mg of Beetroot

Providing : 2.70mg of Nitrates

Equivalent to 50.00mg of Turmeric

0.84% Providing : 4.75mg of Curcuminoids
Providing : 3.25mg of Curcumin

0.84% Providing : 5.00mg of Black Pepper

0.41% Providing 2.00mg of Vitamin B6 (143% NRV)

15.19%

592.44 100.00%

548.01 | 636.87

503.57 | 681.31

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

INGREDIENTS: Montmorency Cherry Extract (Prunus cerasus Montmorency), Stoneground Brown Rice Flour
(Oryza Sativa), Beetroot Extract (Beta Vulgaris), Capsule Shell: Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose (HPMC), Turmeric
Root Extract (Curcuma Longa), Black Pepper Powder (Piper Nigrum), Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxine Hydrochloride).
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FINISHED

Method Specification
T™vC < 100,000
Detection of E. Coli Negative
Mould < 1000
Yeast < 1000
E:tEeLcltéc:w of Salmonella spp Negative
Heavy Metals Levels

Method

Arsenic (As) <1
Cadmium (Cd) <1
Mercury (Hg) <01

Lead {Pb) <3

Result
Conforms
Not Detected
Conforms

Conforms

Not Detected

Result

Conforms
Conforms
Conforms

Conforms

Units
cfu/g
in 25g
cfu/g
cfu/g

in 259

Units
ppm
ppm
ppm

ppm

GMO Status: This product is GMO FREE in accordance with EU Regulations 1829/2003 and

1830/2003.

Irradiation Status: This product has NOT been irradiated OR treated with ETO in accordance
with EU directive 1999/2/EC & 1999/3/EC concerning foods and food ingredients treated with

ionising radiation.

TSE / BSE Statement: This product does not contain, nor manufactured with any animal
products OR any materials of animal origin. This product does not present any risk of cross

contamination by TSE/BSE causing organisms and complies with the EC regulation

999/2001/EC.

Nano materials: This material is not produced using Nanotechnology and is free from Nano-

particles, and so complies with EU regulations 2011/696/EU.

Approved EFSA Health Claims can be made on:

Vitamin B6

Date Of Issue:
9 February 2024
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